Category 6 UTP 24 AWG Cable
Category 6 Unshielded Twisted Pair Cable, CMX Jacket
Infinique’s Category 6 UTP cable can be used to design 100
meter channel links as well as shorter channel links with
cables and patch cord lengths as short as required, offering
maximum flexibility and minimizing excess cable and patch
cord lengths which offer cost savings for all applications.
It provides considerable margin above all electrical

Meter Marking:   INFINIQUE CANADA CAT.6 UTP 4PR 24 AWG ETL VERIFIED TO ANSI/TIA-568-C.2, ISO/IEC 11801+ ****m +PRODUCTION DATE SN
500m (1640ft) packed in No-Snag Cable Reel
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
INC6U4GYRC-500 Infinique Cable Cat.6 UTP 24 AWG Solid Copper, ETL Verified, CMX, 500m, Gray
INC6U4GYRC-305 Infinique Cable Cat.6 UTP 24 AWG Solid Copper, ETL Verified, CMX, 305m, Gray
INC6U4BLRC-500 Infinique Cable Cat.6 UTP 24 AWG Solid Copper, ETL Verified, CMX, 500m, Blue
INC6U4BLRC-305 Infinique Cable Cat.6 UTP 24 AWG Solid Copper, ETL Verified, CMX, 305m, Blue
Available in 305 and 500 meter reels, replace 500 in Part Number with 305 for 305 meter reels.
Jacket Color, Replace 7-8 digit in part number with Color Code BK: Black, BL: Blue, GR: Green, GY: Gray, YW: Yellow, OR: Orange, IB: Ice Blue, OR: Orange, PR: Purple, RD: